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CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

Summer Vacation: 10.05.2022 to 19.06.2022 (PP to Class V)  

 18.05.2022 to 19.06.2022 (Classes VI to XII)  

Dusshera Break: 03.10.2022 to 05.10.2022  

Diwali Break: 22.10.2022 to 26.10.2022  

Winter Break: 31.12.2022 to 08.01.2023  

  

DATE DAY FESTIVALS/ HOLIDAYS 
WORKING 

DAYS 

April 2022 

09.04.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 

21 14.04.2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti & Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday 

May 2022 

03.05.2022 Tuesday Id-Ul-Fitr 

12 14.05.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 

16.05.2022 Monday Buddh Purnima 

June 2022 

10.06.2022 Sunday Id-Ul-Zuha 
09 

11.06.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 

July 2022 

09.07.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 25 

August 2022 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muhharam 

23 
11.08.2022 Thursday Rakhsha Bandhan 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

19.08.2022 Friday Janmashtmi 

September 2022 

10.09.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 25 
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DATE DAY FESTIVALS/ HOLIDAYS WORKING DAYS 

October 2022 

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 

18 

03.10.2022 Monday Ashtmi 

04.10.2022 Tuesday Navmi 

05.10.2022 Wednesday Dusshera 

13.10.2022 Thursday Karva Chauth 

22.10.2022 Saturday Dhanteras 

23.10.2022 Sunday Chhoti Diwali 

24.10.2022 Monday Diwali 

25.10.2022 Tuesday Govardhan Pooja 

26.10.2022 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

November 2022 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
24 

12.11.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 

December 2022 

03.12.2022 Saturday Bhopal Gas Tragedy Day 

24 10.12.2022 Saturday Second Saturday 

25.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 

January 2023 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day 18 

February 2023 

11.02.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 
22 

18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 

March 2023 

08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 

23 
11.03.2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

12.03.2023 Sunday Panchmi 

30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navmi 
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